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1 VERNIERS Christophe CH n°1333 87 1 H30M 1 M 01:12:54 17.37 [20] Savagnier
2 VERNIERS Michaël CH n°1507 89 1 H20M 2 M 01:12:54 17.37 Savagnier
3 HÜGLI Manuel CH n°1159 94 2 H20M 3 M 01:15:03 16.87 [42] Brislach
4 ESBRÍ ESTELLER Danil CH n°1110 92 3 H20M 4 M 01:17:24 16.36 [12] Benicarló
5 PUGIN Jean-François CH n°1255 95 4 H20M 5 M 01:18:51 16.06 [25] Montlebon
6 MONTI Livien CH n°1209 91 5 H20M 6 M 01:19:02 16.02 [29] Fontenais
7 REIS Leonel CH n°1616 78 1 H40M 7 M 01:19:07 16.00 USY
8 AESCHBACHER Daniela CH n°1501 78 1 F40F 1 F 01:19:22 15.95 Langasse Bern
9 EVANS Darren CH n°1113 71 2 H40M 8 M 01:19:55 15.84 [31] Düdingen

10 VILLIGER Roman CH n°1334 89 6 H20M 9 M 01:20:01 15.82 [56] Lenzburg
11 THEURILLAT Chris@an CH n°1323 71 3 H40M 10 M 01:20:02 15.82 [20] St-Aubin-Sauges
12 SPYCHER Odile CH n°1633 88 1 F30F 2 F 01:20:02 15.82 Le Noirmont
13 KOFFEL Patrick CH n°1181 76 4 H40M 11 M 01:20:44 15.68 [20] Colombier
14 MEUWLY Jérémie CH n°1204 91 7 H20M 12 M 01:20:50 15.66 [27] Tavannes
15 HEYDEL Christophe CH n°1154 83 2 H30M 13 M 01:20:50 15.66 [20] Chez Le Bart
16 SIFFERT Alexandre CH n°1305 87 3 H30M 14 M 01:21:06 15.61 [15] Faoug
17 SANDOZ Xavier CH n°1627 93 8 H20M 15 M 01:21:29 15.54 Le Locle
18 WAHLI Vincent CH n°1338 78 5 H40M 16 M 01:21:44 15.49 [25] Bienne
19 MONNIN Jonathan CH n°1207 91 9 H20M 17 M 01:21:49 15.48 [20] Areuse
20 MAILLEFER Augus@n CH n°1195 93 10 H20M 18 M 01:22:04 15.43 [10] Renens
21 RAMOS Francisco CH n°1257 81 4 H30M 19 M 01:22:08 15.42 [20] Chez-Le-Bart
22 CRETTON Lionel CH n°1078 80 5 H30M 20 M 01:22:28 15.35 [18] Yvorne
23 FERRARA Florent CH n°1115 93 11 H20M 21 M 01:22:46 15.30 [18] Bex
24 JAQUET Boris CH n°1519 99 1 HJUM 22 M 01:22:52 15.28 Neuchâtel
25 SUCHET David CH n°1314 83 6 H30M 23 M 01:22:59 15.26 [80] Zürich
26 CHYCZEWSKI Piotr CH n°1065 86 7 H30M 24 M 01:23:32 15.16 [20] Peseux
27 SIEBER Stefan CH n°1304 85 8 H30M 25 M 01:23:37 15.14 [12] Geneve
28 CHRÉTIEN Rémy CH n°1064 66 1 H50M 26 M 01:23:43 15.12 [30] Worb
29 AMSTUTZ Yves CH n°1008 74 6 H40M 27 M 01:24:01 15.07 [20] Neuchâtel
30 CUCHE Cyril CH n°1080 68 2 H50M 28 M 01:24:28 14.99 [20] Cernier
31 FIVAT Alexandre CH n°1502 74 7 H40M 29 M 01:25:00 14.90 Rossignière
32 PERROUD Yvan CH n°1246 73 8 H40M 30 M 01:25:03 14.89 [20] Neuchâtel
33 ROHRER Yann CH n°1625 78 9 H40M 31 M 01:25:06 14.88 Carouge
34 SOSOLIC Benjamin CH n°1481 90 12 H20M 32 M 01:25:40 14.78 [10] La Côte Runners
35 SHIPMAN MaPhew CH n°1599 87 9 H30M 33 M 01:25:45 14.77 [80] Zurich
36 OLIVEIRA Manuel CH n°1506 69 10 H40M 34 M 01:26:09 14.70 La Chaux-de-Fonds
37 AYEAH Ebenezer CH n°1014 71 11 H40M 35 M 01:26:33 14.63 [20] Neuchâtel
38 REINHARD Lukas CH n°1259 79 10 H30M 36 M 01:26:39 14.61 [42] Laufen
39 OKLE Marianne CH n°1226 72 2 F40F 3 F 01:26:44 14.60 [30] Köniz
40 BRUNNER Ismael CH n°1635 85 11 H30M 37 M 01:26:58 14.56 Bevaix
41 BÜHL Kevin CH n°1042 92 13 H20M 38 M 01:27:21 14.49 [10] Aran
42 ROBATEL Alexandre CH n°1606 71 12 H40M 39 M 01:27:25 14.48 Prez-vers-Nortaz
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43 COTTINGHAM Mark CH n°1076 78 13 H40M 40 M 01:27:30 14.47 [41] Oberwil
44 ROSSET Stéphane CH n°1277 76 14 H40M 41 M 01:27:40 14.44 [14] Vuarrens
45 FRÉZIN Gilles CH n°1123 91 14 H20M 42 M 01:27:51 14.41 [74] Annemasse
46 KOBEL Jérôme CH n°1179 75 15 H40M 43 M 01:28:16 14.34 [20] Neuchâtel
47 FANTIN Benoît CH n°1114 85 12 H30M 44 M 01:28:24 14.32 [25] Bienne
48 PIZZOTTI Gilles CH n°1249 80 13 H30M 45 M 01:28:30 14.31 [20] St-Aubin-Sauges
49 PATTI BenedePo CH n°1238 66 3 H50M 46 M 01:28:36 14.29 Atle@ca Mazara
50 CHANSON Sébas@en CH n°1052 83 14 H30M 47 M 01:29:25 14.16 [20] Cortaillod
51 TAMBURRINI Joan CH n°1318 72 16 H40M 48 M 01:29:31 14.14 [10] Ropraz
52 ZÜRCHER Jean-Michel CH n°1349 75 17 H40M 49 M 01:29:38 14.12 [20] Peseux
53 PUGH Graham CH n°1254 71 18 H40M 50 M 01:29:40 14.12 [80] Zürich
54 TCHEAU Alain CH n°1321 69 19 H40M 51 M 01:29:46 14.10 [16] La Tour-De-Trême
55 DUPLAIN Simon CH n°1102 01 2 HJUM 52 M 01:30:00 14.07 [28] Delémont
56 TASKA Mar@na CH n°1320 73 3 F40F 4 F 01:30:01 14.07 [30] Bern
57 AARON Abel CH n°1001 73 20 H40M 53 M 01:30:16 14.03 [17] Fribourg
58 MUNARI Vincent CH n°1217 79 15 H30M 54 M 01:30:33 13.98 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
59 STÄMPFLI Kilian CH n°1312 83 16 H30M 55 M 01:30:37 13.97 [30] IVgen
60 CONCA Daniel CH n°1067 64 4 H50M 56 M 01:30:42 13.96 [32] Meyriez
61 GENOUD Carole CH n°1130 70 4 F40F 5 F 01:30:53 13.93 [13] Cossonay
62 FERRY Lionel CH n°1118 59 5 H50M 57 M 01:30:59 13.92 [20] Neuchatel
63 TSCHUMI Yves CH n°1327 79 17 H30M 58 M 01:31:18 13.87 [80] Zürich
64 GLAUSER Christophe CH n°1137 69 21 H40M 59 M 01:31:18 13.87 [32] Büren An Der Aare
65 WINDLER Felix CH n°1344 63 6 H50M 60 M 01:31:22 13.86 [31] SchmiPen
66 AFONSO Claudio CH n°1003 81 18 H30M 61 M 01:32:12 13.73 [13] Charvornay
67 BANGERTER Philippe CH n°1017 75 22 H40M 62 M 01:32:28 13.69 [14] Vuarrens
68 REUTELER Erich CH n°1260 55 1 H60M 63 M 01:33:09 13.59 [38] Unterseen
69 DÉCREVEL Geoffroy CH n°1090 86 19 H30M 64 M 01:33:12 13.59 [20] Cornaux
70 REY Olivier CH n°1263 79 20 H30M 65 M 01:33:18 13.57 [10] Lausanne
71 LÜTHI Tinou CH n°1194 76 23 H40M 66 M 01:33:30 13.54 [25] Plagne
72 ROTEN Thomas CH n°1279 83 21 H30M 67 M 01:33:44 13.51 [20] Corcelles
73 WEBER Antoine CH n°1634 75 24 H40M 68 M 01:33:58 13.47 Prilly
74 TERCIER Frederic CH n°1322 77 25 H40M 69 M 01:34:04 13.46 [16] Estévenens
75 SELIN Benjamin CH n°1299 88 22 H30M 70 M 01:34:10 13.45 [25] Granges-Narboz
76 GAUDION Pierre CH n°1609 86 23 H30M 71 M 01:34:40 13.37 Neuchâtel
77 JAKOB Damien CH n°1399 66 7 H50M 72 M 01:34:43 13.37 [20] Bevaix
78 GRANDGIRARD Jérome CH n°1144 89 15 H20M 73 M 01:34:43 13.37 [13] Le Brassus
79 CORREVON Jari CH n°1071 87 24 H30M 74 M 01:34:49 13.35 [20] Neuchâtel
80 GILLET Valen@n CH n°1630 85 25 H30M 75 M 01:34:51 13.35 La Chaux-de-Fonds
81 GUMY Patrice CH n°1628 69 26 H40M 76 M 01:34:53 13.34 Cortaillod
82 BECKERS Pierre CH n°1021 91 16 H20M 77 M 01:35:00 13.33 [20] La Côte Runners
83 PICHONNAT Stephane CH n°1247 81 26 H30M 78 M 01:35:05 13.31 [16] Billens
84 DE WAEL Kristof CH n°1089 86 27 H30M 79 M 01:35:13 13.30 [18] Vevey
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85 MINGUELY DAVID CH n°1086 79 28 H30M 80 M 01:35:33 13.25 [15] Domdidier
86 BACCI Dan CH n°1016 83 29 H30M 81 M 01:35:49 13.21 [20] St-Blaise
87 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Amable CH n°1005 88 30 H30M 82 M 01:36:06 13.17 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
88 SKAVENTZOS Ilias CH n°1306 69 27 H40M 83 M 01:36:08 13.17 [16] Château-D'Oex
89 GONCALVES Jaime CH n°1140 64 8 H50M 84 M 01:36:14 13.16 [20] Colombier
90 GIOVANI Flavio CH n°1136 92 17 H20M 85 M 01:36:16 13.15 [39] Naters
91 KUENZLER Sascha CH n°1615 75 28 H40M 86 M 01:36:46 13.08 Zurich
92 DESFEUX Patrick CH n°1095 58 2 H60M 87 M 01:36:47 13.08 [25] Morteau
93 SCHAEDGEN Julien CH n°1288 87 31 H30M 88 M 01:36:47 13.08 [20] Peseux
94 CHENEVEZ Jean-Daniel CH n°1061 73 29 H40M 89 M 01:36:47 13.08 [25] Granges Narboz
95 DUVANEL Patrick CH n°1104 75 30 H40M 90 M 01:36:55 13.06 [24] Le Locle
96 SUTER Walter CH n°1601 61 9 H50M 91 M 01:36:58 13.06 Denges
97 LANG-SOMOGYI Zita CH n°1185 82 2 F30F 6 F 01:37:08 13.04 [88] Hirzel
98 CHAPATTE Léonard CH n°1054 84 32 H30M 92 M 01:37:09 13.03 [20] Neuchatel
99 JUNGO Aidan CH n°1172 90 18 H20M 93 M 01:37:17 13.02 [10] Ecublens

100 LOZANO Adan CH n°1193 87 33 H30M 94 M 01:37:22 13.00 [20] Neuchâtel
101 VIRGILIO Audrey CH n°1336 89 1 F20F 7 F 01:37:22 13.00 [20] Boudry
102 BARRELET David CH n°1019 90 19 H20M 95 M 01:37:30 12.99 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
103 TROLLIET Camille CH n°1326 91 2 F20F 8 F 01:37:32 12.98 [10] Cheseaux-Sur-Lausanne
104 MORALES Sergio CH n°1210 66 10 H50M 96 M 01:37:33 12.98 [20] Neuchâtel
105 ZISCH Corinne CH n°1347 64 1 F50F 9 F 01:37:35 12.97 [80] Zürich
106 NEUHAUS Sully CH n°1220 75 31 H40M 97 M 01:37:43 12.96 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
107 MATHYS Peter CH n°1200 82 34 H30M 98 M 01:37:49 12.94 [38] Brienzwiler
108 BRITT Peter CH n°1040 63 11 H50M 99 M 01:38:55 12.80 [36] Thun
109 WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele CH n°1341 74 5 F40F 10 F 01:39:08 12.77 [45] Zuchwil
110 UELLIGGER Gabriel CH n°1329 72 32 H40M 100 M 01:39:11 12.77 [21] Couvet
111 LENGEN MaPhias CH n°1189 92 20 H20M 101 M 01:39:13 12.76 [39] Naters
112 JAUSLIN Pascal CH n°1166 88 35 H30M 102 M 01:39:17 12.75 [20] Auvernier
113 GENOUD Corinne CH n°1133 73 6 F40F 11 F 01:39:24 12.74 [17] Villars-Sur-Glâne
114 DUVERNAY Blaise CH n°1105 70 33 H40M 103 M 01:39:25 12.73 [20] Colombier
115 HÄNNI Chris@an CH n°1150 67 12 H50M 104 M 01:39:26 12.73 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
116 VIRTANEN Jukka CH n°1337 84 36 H30M 105 M 01:39:30 12.72 [40] Basel
117 FUMEY Patricia CH n°1126 69 7 F40F 12 F 01:39:31 12.72 [25] Deservillers
118 DELATOUR Jérémy CH n°1093 88 37 H30M 106 M 01:39:36 12.71 [11] Morges
119 SMOLIK Grégoire CH n°1307 88 38 H30M 107 M 01:39:41 12.70 [11] St-Prex
120 ROCHAT Kim CH n°1269 79 39 H30M 108 M 01:39:43 12.70 [10] Cheseaux
121 KARURI John CH n°1174 73 34 H40M 109 M 01:39:52 12.68 [11] Gland
122 FRUTIGER Michèle CH n°1125 76 8 F40F 13 F 01:40:05 12.65 [14] Treycovagnes
123 ATTINGER Antoine CH n°1013 72 35 H40M 110 M 01:40:24 12.61 [20] Colombier
124 RIZVIC Mujo CH n°1602 82 40 H30M 111 M 01:40:26 12.61 Peseux
125 BONDI Eddi CH n°1035 74 36 H40M 112 M 01:40:27 12.60 [20] Cortaillod
126 DUVIVIER Philippe CH n°1106 84 41 H30M 113 M 01:40:35 12.59 [12] Pe@t Lancy



10km - Semi du CEP - 21km (21.100 kms) - 11 Mars 2018

C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - 21.100 Kms

Page 4/8

19:26

GmDAG 4.00h © G.Mevel 1998-2o14 - Licence d'u.lisa.on accordée à DAG SYSTEMI:362 P:362 Ar:311 D:0 Ab:0

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

127 VERCAMMEN Dries CH n°1332 86 42 H30M 114 M 01:40:35 12.59 [12] Geneve
128 DONZÉ Laurence CH n°1098 79 3 F30F 14 F 01:40:38 12.58 [20] Gorgier
129 MÜLLER Nicola CH n°1215 92 21 H20M 115 M 01:40:40 12.58 [84] Winterthur
130 GOVI Fabio CH n°1143 74 37 H40M 116 M 01:40:43 12.57 [21] Fleurier
131 HIDALGO Alvaro CH n°1155 85 43 H30M 117 M 01:40:45 12.57 [20] Montezillon
132 DEDIC Narcis CH n°1091 80 44 H30M 118 M 01:40:47 12.56 [20] Neuchâtel
133 BERCLAZ Stéphane CH n°1025 73 38 H40M 119 M 01:40:51 12.55 [39] Loc
134 PITTET Stéphane CH n°1248 68 13 H50M 120 M 01:40:54 12.55 [21] Couvet
135 REY Nicolas CH n°1262 80 45 H30M 121 M 01:41:09 12.52 [10] Bussigny
136 JOUVAL Romain CH n°1171 88 46 H30M 122 M 01:41:12 12.51 [20] Peseux
137 VAN DER BOOM Leo CH n°1330 73 39 H40M 123 M 01:41:17 12.50 [12] Divonne-Les-Bains
138 TARANTOLA Fabien CH n°1319 81 47 H30M 124 M 01:41:20 12.49 [10] Lausanne
139 NATER Géraldine CH n°1218 83 4 F30F 15 F 01:41:28 12.48 [20] Cortaillod
140 BRUNNER Christophe CH n°1041 71 40 H40M 125 M 01:41:32 12.47 [25] Grand-Combe-Chateleu
141 BOURQUIN Mirco CH n°1038 88 48 H30M 126 M 01:41:36 12.46 [25] Prêles
142 MEZZAROBBA Alex CH n°1641 87 49 H30M 127 M 01:41:38 12.46 Lausanne
143 CALVEL Alexandre CH n°1048 82 50 H30M 128 M 01:41:39 12.46 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
144 MELLA Gabriel CH n°1504 99 3 HJUM 129 M 01:41:40 12.45 Corcelles
145 ARGILLI Julia CH n°1011 93 3 F20F 16 F 01:41:42 12.45 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
146 LONGUEIRA Juan CH n°1192 63 14 H50M 130 M 01:41:59 12.41 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
147 GONNET Sebas@en CH n°1141 86 51 H30M 131 M 01:42:10 12.39 [32] Gampelen
148 BÜNZLI Luc-Olivier CH n°1045 65 15 H50M 132 M 01:42:14 12.39 [15] Vucherens
149 WOLTERS Thierry CH n°1345 71 41 H40M 133 M 01:42:14 12.38 [10] Froideville
150 SCHNEITER Maude CH n°1294 77 9 F40F 17 F 01:42:18 12.38 [20] Colombier
151 HASELVANDER Fabrice CH n°1151 75 42 H40M 134 M 01:42:31 12.35 [25] Villers Le Lac
152 GENOUD Cédric CH n°1131 91 22 H20M 135 M 01:42:57 12.30 [18] Saint-Légier
153 HERMINJARD Vincent CH n°1153 83 52 H30M 136 M 01:43:04 12.28 [18] Corsier
154 QUERIC Jerome CH n°1256 73 43 H40M 137 M 01:43:10 12.27 [21] Sennecey Les Dijon
155 ROSSET-ROCHAT Annelaure CH n°1278 76 10 F40F 18 F 01:43:15 12.26 [14] Vuarrens
156 GRIGGIO WEIBEL Nathalie CH n°1146 71 11 F40F 19 F 01:43:25 12.24 [27] Malleray
157 MARTIN MENDOZA Pedro CH n°1198 66 16 H50M 138 M 01:43:26 12.24 [68] Huningue
158 RUTZ Walter CH n°1284 71 44 H40M 139 M 01:43:51 12.19 [21] Fleurier
159 PERLA Massimo CH n°1244 76 45 H40M 140 M 01:43:56 12.18 [27] Court
160 FRISCH René CH n°1124 67 17 H50M 141 M 01:44:05 12.16 [25] Biel
161 SCHÄRER Christoph CH n°1289 62 18 H50M 142 M 01:44:11 12.15 [49] Lotzwil
162 HIRSCHI Magali CH n°1156 75 12 F40F 20 F 01:44:11 12.15 [14] Onnens
163 LANG Zsolt CH n°1184 81 53 H30M 143 M 01:44:25 12.13 [88] Hirzel
164 ZUMBÜHL GUEDES Alain CH n°1348 93 23 H20M 144 M 01:44:41 12.09 [60] Luzern
165 STREIT Daniel CH n°1313 72 46 H40M 145 M 01:44:58 12.06 [30] StePlen
166 ALLEMANN Hans-Peter CH n°1004 75 47 H40M 146 M 01:44:59 12.06 [30] Boll
167 FIMMANÒ Natale CH n°1119 83 54 H30M 147 M 01:45:01 12.06 [20] Cortaillod
168 FUSS Beat CH n°1127 68 19 H50M 148 M 01:45:04 12.05 [35] Eggiwil
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169 SOULAN Alexandre CH n°1310 75 48 H40M 149 M 01:45:06 12.05 [20] Boudry
170 CORMINBOEUF Isabelle CH n°1070 83 5 F30F 21 F 01:45:12 12.03 [16] La Tour-De-Trême
171 CONDE ALONSO Sonia CH n°1069 79 6 F30F 22 F 01:45:13 12.03 [10] Pully
172 CORVEST Romain CH n°1075 88 55 H30M 150 M 01:45:14 12.03 [30] Bern
173 MERIENNE Sébas@en CH n°1605 75 49 H40M 151 M 01:45:22 12.02 Fenin
174 RHEIN Kévin CH n°1264 88 56 H30M 152 M 01:45:33 12.00 [10] Lausanne
175 BINDITH Marie-Claire CH n°1030 65 2 F50F 23 F 01:45:38 11.99 [18] Blonay
176 COURTILLAT Jérôme CH n°1077 72 50 H40M 153 M 01:46:25 11.90 [22] Les Hauts Geneveys
177 LANG-LIMA Lucevaldo CH n°1611 79 7 F30F 24 F 01:46:37 11.87 Grenchen
178 SHOROKHOV Simon CH n°1303 83 57 H30M 154 M 01:46:37 11.87 [12] Geneva
179 SOTO FERNANDEZ Diego CH n°1309 90 24 H20M 155 M 01:46:51 11.85 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
180 TSCHUPP Yannick CH n°1328 82 58 H30M 156 M 01:46:56 11.84 [20] Neuchâtel
181 WILLIMANN Jessica CH n°1343 99 1 FJUF 25 F 01:47:06 11.82 [41] Birsfelden
182 SALZMANN Daniel CH n°1285 64 20 H50M 157 M 01:47:49 11.74 [27] Malleray
183 PROSERPI Livio CH n°1253 86 59 H30M 158 M 01:47:50 11.74 [20] Peseux
184 NUR MORALES Marcelo CH n°1222 86 60 H30M 159 M 01:47:57 11.73 [32] Kerzers
185 GRANGE Benoit CH n°1516 71 51 H40M 160 M 01:47:58 11.73 Montlebon
186 DINUR Shai CH n°1096 74 52 H40M 161 M 01:48:04 11.72 [54] Givat Shmuel
187 SHIPMAN Hannah CH n°1301 88 8 F30F 26 F 01:48:05 11.71 [80] Zurich
188 OWEN-DAVIES Anna CH n°1230 78 13 F40F 27 F 01:48:25 11.68 [12] Geneva
189 FISCHLI Karin CH n°1121 88 9 F30F 28 F 01:48:32 11.67 [80] Zürich
190 WARNOCK Rachel CH n°1339 86 10 F30F 29 F 01:48:34 11.66 [80] Zürich
191 GERTSCH Christophe CH n°1134 74 53 H40M 162 M 01:48:35 11.66 [15] Moudon
192 AMSTUTZ Hans CH n°1007 56 3 H60M 163 M 01:48:36 11.66 [40] Basel
193 MESSERLI Roland CH n°1203 76 54 H40M 164 M 01:48:36 11.66 [30] Zollikofen
194 DAHLKE Dawn CH n°1084 76 14 F40F 30 F 01:48:37 11.66 [12] Arzier
195 SZABO Balazs CH n°1315 73 55 H40M 165 M 01:48:37 11.66 [30] Bern
196 JEANCLER Fabrice CH n°1514 69 56 H40M 166 M 01:49:00 11.61 Villers le Lac
197 MINDER Cindy CH n°1598 83 11 F30F 31 F 01:49:21 11.58 [27] Malleray
198 ROLAND André CH n°1272 63 21 H50M 167 M 01:49:23 11.57 [10] Jouxtens-Mézery
199 RICCARDI Chris@an CH n°1265 69 57 H40M 168 M 01:50:14 11.49 [20] Neuchatel
200 HUNZIKER Michel CH n°1160 67 22 H50M 169 M 01:50:21 11.47 [20] Colombier
201 PAUCHARD Jean-Yves CH n°1239 65 23 H50M 170 M 01:50:24 11.47 [25] Pontarlier
202 CHARRIÈRE Bap@ste CH n°1059 82 61 H30M 171 M 01:50:42 11.44 [30] Bern
203 MASSONG Karin CH n°1199 72 15 F40F 32 F 01:50:45 11.43 [20] Montmollin
204 CENTRELLA Antonio CH n°1051 83 62 H30M 172 M 01:50:51 11.42 [65] Gorduno
205 HOURIET Caroline CH n°1158 77 16 F40F 33 F 01:50:53 11.42 [21] Mô@ers
206 DEHAIS NOEL Coralie CH n°1092 75 17 F40F 34 F 01:50:59 11.41 [25] Amancey
207 RODESCH Sébas@en CH n°1270 73 58 H40M 173 M 01:51:01 11.40 [10] Lausanne
208 COMMEND JEQUIER Angélique CH n°1066 81 12 F30F 35 F 01:51:10 11.39 [17] Cormérod
209 CHARDIN Mathilde CH n°1055 87 13 F30F 36 F 01:51:12 11.38 [20] Peseux
210 HEGER Laurent CH n°1624 86 63 H30M 174 M 01:51:13 11.38 Les Brenets
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211 KAUFMANN Raphael CH n°1177 85 64 H30M 175 M 01:51:20 11.37 [20] Saint-Blaise
212 RUTZ Fabian CH n°1282 81 65 H30M 176 M 01:51:30 11.36 [21] Fleurier
213 REUTIMANN Nicole CH n°1261 89 4 F20F 37 F 01:51:32 11.35 [84] Winterthur
214 SCHMID Olivier CH n°1292 82 66 H30M 177 M 01:51:48 11.32 [45] Oberbipp
215 EHRLICH Jiri CH n°1108 48 1 H70M 178 M 01:51:51 11.32 [30] Bern
216 CHAPATTE Frédéric CH n°1614 72 59 H40M 179 M 01:51:59 11.31 La Chaux-de-Fonds
217 HERDE Bernhard CH n°1607 51 4 H60M 180 M 01:52:02 11.30 Burgdorf
218 GUENTHARD Coralie CH n°1147 84 14 F30F 38 F 01:52:11 11.29 [20] Neuchatel
219 GEISSLER Brandon CH n°1129 75 60 H40M 181 M 01:52:13 11.28 [63] Hünenberg See
220 MARIETTA Romain CH n°1196 82 67 H30M 182 M 01:52:58 11.21 [20] Neuchâtel
221 BRENCICOVA Eva CH n°1039 81 15 F30F 39 F 01:53:02 11.20 [30] Bern
222 JUNGO Sébas@en CH n°1173 71 61 H40M 183 M 01:53:11 11.19 [17] Villars-Sur-Glâne
223 GHISLETTA Bérengère CH n°1135 76 18 F40F 40 F 01:53:22 11.17 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
224 CORTAT Lysiane CH n°1074 78 19 F40F 41 F 01:53:22 11.17 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
225 TRAN Van CH n°1638 73 62 H40M 184 M 01:53:40 11.14 Marin-Epagnier
226 MATIAS Pedro CH n°1201 80 68 H30M 185 M 01:53:42 11.14 [20] Colombier Ne
227 PANTET Fabien CH n°1232 80 69 H30M 186 M 01:53:44 11.13 [13] Orbe
228 THIRY Nathalie CH n°1324 86 16 F30F 42 F 01:53:44 11.13 [10] Lausanne
229 BENTZ Sibel CH n°1024 74 20 F40F 43 F 01:54:00 11.11 [20] Cortaillod
230 CUTTAT Denis CH n°1597 69 63 H40M 187 M 01:54:02 11.10 [28] Rossemaison
231 DOUTAZ Julien CH n°1099 86 70 H30M 188 M 01:54:03 11.10 [20] Neuchâtel
232 SANDOZ Delphine CH n°1286 86 17 F30F 44 F 01:54:08 11.09 [20] Auvernier
233 DA SILVA Filipe CH n°1083 80 71 H30M 189 M 01:54:51 11.02 [15] Fé@gny
234 ACHERMANN Marion CH n°1002 82 18 F30F 45 F 01:54:52 11.02 [27] Tavannes
235 HAEFLIGER DUPERTUIS Myriam CH n°1639 72 21 F40F 46 F 01:55:16 10.98 Massonnens
236 CROCE Norbert CH n°1079 67 24 H50M 190 M 01:55:26 10.97 [25] Abbevillers
237 BENAVIDES CALDERON Luis Antonio CH n°1022 71 64 H40M 191 M 01:55:50 10.93 [17] Len@gny
238 VINA Heidi CH n°1335 68 3 F50F 47 F 01:56:07 10.90 [13] Vallorbe
239 LAMIELLE Cédric CH n°1182 76 65 H40M 192 M 01:56:20 10.88 [20] Colombier
240 OPPLIGER Jacqueline CH n°1228 74 22 F40F 48 F 01:56:30 10.87 [20] Chézard
241 DONY Florence CH n°1640 69 23 F40F 49 F 01:56:36 10.86 Villaz St Pierre
242 ZEUGIN Andreas CH n°1510 63 25 H50M 193 M 01:56:52 10.83 St Prex
243 GOETSCHI Bernard CH n°1139 61 26 H50M 194 M 01:57:02 10.82 [13] Vufflens-La-Ville
244 MEMETI Basri CH n°1202 72 66 H40M 195 M 01:57:35 10.77 [20] Hauterive Ne
245 TOLEDANO Ester CH n°1610 90 5 F20F 50 F 01:57:50 10.74 Bilbao
246 BOURQUI Maureen CH n°1037 85 19 F30F 51 F 01:58:01 10.73 [20] Neuchâtel
247 BÜHLER Valérie CH n°1043 74 24 F40F 52 F 01:58:03 10.72 [22] Les Hauts Geneveys
248 SCHUBERT Waldemar CH n°1295 62 27 H50M 196 M 01:58:06 10.72 [49] Langenthal
249 BOMBENGER Jean-Philippe CH n°1034 79 72 H30M 197 M 01:58:56 10.65 [25] Grand Combe Chateleu
250 MÜLLER Matea CH n°1214 00 2 FJUF 53 F 01:59:01 10.64 [30] Bolligen
251 CARON Jonathan CH n°1049 83 73 H30M 198 M 01:59:02 10.64 [20] Neuchatel
252 PASEKOVA Nikola CH n°1622 91 6 F20F 54 F 01:59:03 10.64 Neuchâtel
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253 DA COSTA José CH n°1515 61 28 H50M 199 M 01:59:06 10.63 Marin
254 OLIVIER Schumacher CH n°1227 75 67 H40M 200 M 01:59:23 10.60 [20] Cortaillod
255 ARGILLI Natacha CH n°1012 65 4 F50F 55 F 01:59:25 10.60 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
256 PAGNIER Audrey CH n°1231 86 20 F30F 56 F 01:59:26 10.60 [25] Pontarlier
257 RISSE Laurent CH n°1267 71 68 H40M 201 M 01:59:30 10.59 [21] Couvet
258 HERBAUT Thierry CH n°1152 63 29 H50M 202 M 01:59:42 10.58 [25] Pontarlier
259 KIRSILÄ Tiina CH n°1178 86 21 F30F 57 F 02:00:00 10.55 [40] Basel
260 ROSE Lucy CH n°1275 85 22 F30F 58 F 02:00:17 10.53 [20] Neuchâtel
261 LOUP Jean-François CH n°1604 68 30 H50M 203 M 02:00:29 10.51 Bonvillars
262 CUTTAT Mar@ne CH n°1082 68 5 F50F 59 F 02:00:52 10.47 [28] Rossemaison
263 GEFFROY ODEMARD Margaux CH n°1128 91 7 F20F 60 F 02:00:54 10.47 [17] Cormerod
264 SEYDOUX Caroline CH n°1300 85 23 F30F 61 F 02:00:57 10.47 [30] Bern
265 ROUILLER Sandra CH n°1280 79 24 F30F 62 F 02:01:41 10.40 [39] Loc
266 DUVAL Virginie CH n°1103 80 25 F30F 63 F 02:01:43 10.40 [25] Villers Le Lac
267 NUSSBAUMER François CH n°1225 72 69 H40M 204 M 02:01:46 10.40 [27] Mou@er
268 FERRINI TINGUELY Enrica CH n°1116 67 6 F50F 64 F 02:02:22 10.35 [11] Aubonne
269 HOCHULI Cyrielle CH n°1505 89 8 F20F 65 F 02:02:35 10.33 Areuse
270 MARTIN Rachel CH n°1197 80 26 F30F 66 F 02:03:12 10.28 [12] Bernex
271 GERSON Moïse CH n°1513 70 70 H40M 205 M 02:03:12 10.28 Meyrin
272 DUPLAIN Darièle CH n°1100 68 7 F50F 67 F 02:03:19 10.27 [28] Delémont
273 RANDAZZO Rosario CH n°1258 65 31 H50M 206 M 02:04:45 10.15 [20] Neuchâtel
274 BARRELET Julien CH n°1020 83 74 H30M 207 M 02:05:44 10.07 [17] Lugnorre
275 PORRET Rachel CH n°1252 81 27 F30F 68 F 02:05:50 10.06 [20] Fresens
276 RUCHAT Jean-Claude CH n°1281 59 32 H50M 208 M 02:07:11  9.96 [13] Le Sen@er
277 ALVES Joao CH n°1006 79 75 H30M 209 M 02:07:18  9.95 [10] Lausanne
278 ROBERT Emmanuelle CH n°1268 75 25 F40F 69 F 02:07:22  9.94 [10] Lausanne
279 LAMIELLE Samantha CH n°1183 85 28 F30F 70 F 02:07:47  9.91 [20] Colombier
280 DAMIEN Freléchoux CH n°1085 84 76 H30M 210 M 02:07:50  9.90 [29] Boncourt
281 LONGA Giovanni CH n°1191 70 71 H40M 211 M 02:07:54  9.90 [20] Marin-Epagnier
282 ROBBIANI Angelo CH n°1443 48 2 H70M 212 M 02:07:55  9.90 [20] Cortaillod
283 CHAROTTON Céline CH n°1058 83 29 F30F 71 F 02:08:26  9.86 [20] Neuchâtel
284 TRINCA Franco CH n°1325 62 33 H50M 213 M 02:08:31  9.85 [32] Ins
285 BLANC Stephen CH n°1031 76 72 H40M 214 M 02:08:41  9.84 [20] Cortaillod
286 ROMERIO Margaux CH n°1273 92 9 F20F 72 F 02:08:55  9.82 [13] Chavornay
287 ROMERIO-HILL Kevin CH n°1274 90 25 H20M 215 M 02:08:55  9.82 [13] Chavornay
288 JACQUAT Karine CH n°1163 80 30 F30F 73 F 02:08:56  9.82 [13] Daillens
289 JUNCKER Jean-Louis CH n°1517 44 3 H70M 216 M 02:09:27  9.78 Boudry
290 ROMANO Giorgio CH n°1509 58 5 H60M 217 M 02:10:09  9.73 Le Landeron
291 BÜRKI Rim CH n°1047 83 31 F30F 74 F 02:10:14  9.72 [20] Cortaillod
292 CHAPATTE Lauriane CH n°1053 88 32 F30F 75 F 02:10:14  9.72 [12] Genthod
293 PATERNOTTE Sarah CH n°1236 90 10 F20F 76 F 02:10:15  9.72 [12] Genève
294 WEINGART Sarah CH n°1340 85 33 F30F 77 F 02:10:44  9.68 [20] Neuchâtel
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295 JEQUIER Benjamin CH n°1169 73 73 H40M 218 M 02:12:58  9.52 [14] Yverdon Les Bains
296 SCHÜRMANN Valen@na CH n°1297 85 34 F30F 78 F 02:13:54  9.46 [60] Luzern
297 SCHWIZER Mar@na CH n°1298 91 11 F20F 79 F 02:14:37  9.41 [62] Sursee
298 BERTHOUD Cedric CH n°1026 70 74 H40M 219 M 02:15:10  9.37 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
299 SCHUMACHER Harry CH n°1296 67 34 H50M 220 M 02:15:24  9.35 [24] Le Locle
300 IGEA-VIAL Marie-Pierre CH n°1161 63 8 F50F 80 F 02:15:25  9.35 [10] Lausanne
301 LE ROUX Mark CH n°1187 61 35 H50M 221 M 02:19:16  9.09 [12] Ferney-Voltaire
302 NUSSBAUM André CH n°1223 55 6 H60M 222 M 02:20:19  9.02 [15] Chevroux
303 CHAUX Sophie CH n°1060 65 9 F50F 81 F 02:21:31  8.95 [20] Peseux
304 RUTZ Guadalupe CH n°1283 74 26 F40F 82 F 02:30:06  8.43 [10] Lausanne
305 GOTTRAUX Marco CH n°1142 63 36 H50M 223 M 02:30:59  8.39 [10] Lausanne
306 MELO PEDRAGOSA Xavier CH n°1618 85 77 H30M 224 M 02:33:06  8.27 Neuchâtel
307 MOULIN Marie CH n°1212 88 35 F30F 83 F 02:33:57  8.22 [19] Mar@gny
308 BARRAUD Vincent CH n°1018 84 78 H30M 225 M 02:33:58  8.22 [19] Mar@gny
309 BEUCHAT Christophe CH n°1027 69 75 H40M 226 M 02:35:57  8.12 [21] St-Sulpice
310 CORTAT Frederic CH n°1073 75 76 H40M 227 M 02:47:06  7.58 [60] Norrköping
311 RICCIO Gianluca CH n°1266 75 77 H40M 228 M 02:47:06  7.58 [10] Bussigny
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12-19 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 WILLIMANN Jessica CH n°1343 181 01:47:06 11.82 [41] Birsfelden
2 MÜLLER Matea CH n°1214 250 01:59:01 10.64 [30] Bolligen

20-29 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 VIRGILIO Audrey CH n°1336 101 01:37:22 13.00 [20] Boudry
2 TROLLIET Camille CH n°1326 103 01:37:32 12.98 [10] Cheseaux-Sur-Lausanne
3 ARGILLI Julia CH n°1011 145 01:41:42 12.45 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
4 REUTIMANN Nicole CH n°1261 213 01:51:32 11.35 [84] Winterthur
5 TOLEDANO Ester CH n°1610 245 01:57:50 10.74 Bilbao
6 PASEKOVA Nikola CH n°1622 252 01:59:03 10.64 Neuchâtel
7 GEFFROY ODEMARD Margaux CH n°1128 263 02:00:54 10.47 [17] Cormerod
8 HOCHULI Cyrielle CH n°1505 269 02:02:35 10.33 Areuse
9 ROMERIO Margaux CH n°1273 286 02:08:55  9.82 [13] Chavornay

10 PATERNOTTE Sarah CH n°1236 293 02:10:15  9.72 [12] Genève
11 SCHWIZER MarBna CH n°1298 297 02:14:37  9.41 [62] Sursee

30-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 SPYCHER Odile CH n°1633 12 01:20:02 15.82 Le Noirmont
2 LANG-SOMOGYI Zita CH n°1185 97 01:37:08 13.04 [88] Hirzel
3 DONZÉ Laurence CH n°1098 128 01:40:38 12.58 [20] Gorgier
4 NATER Géraldine CH n°1218 139 01:41:28 12.48 [20] Cortaillod
5 CORMINBOEUF Isabelle CH n°1070 170 01:45:12 12.03 [16] La Tour-De-Trême
6 CONDE ALONSO Sonia CH n°1069 171 01:45:13 12.03 [10] Pully
7 LANG-LIMA Lucevaldo CH n°1611 177 01:46:37 11.87 Grenchen
8 SHIPMAN Hannah CH n°1301 187 01:48:05 11.71 [80] Zurich
9 FISCHLI Karin CH n°1121 189 01:48:32 11.67 [80] Zürich

10 WARNOCK Rachel CH n°1339 190 01:48:34 11.66 [80] Zürich
11 MINDER Cindy CH n°1598 197 01:49:21 11.58 [27] Malleray
12 COMMEND JEQUIER Angélique CH n°1066 208 01:51:10 11.39 [17] Cormérod
13 CHARDIN Mathilde CH n°1055 209 01:51:12 11.38 [20] Peseux
14 GUENTHARD Coralie CH n°1147 218 01:52:11 11.29 [20] Neuchatel
15 BRENCICOVA Eva CH n°1039 221 01:53:02 11.20 [30] Bern
16 THIRY Nathalie CH n°1324 228 01:53:44 11.13 [10] Lausanne
17 SANDOZ Delphine CH n°1286 232 01:54:08 11.09 [20] Auvernier
18 ACHERMANN Marion CH n°1002 234 01:54:52 11.02 [27] Tavannes
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19 BOURQUI Maureen CH n°1037 246 01:58:01 10.73 [20] Neuchâtel
20 PAGNIER Audrey CH n°1231 256 01:59:26 10.60 [25] Pontarlier
21 KIRSILÄ Tiina CH n°1178 259 02:00:00 10.55 [40] Basel
22 ROSE Lucy CH n°1275 260 02:00:17 10.53 [20] Neuchâtel
23 SEYDOUX Caroline CH n°1300 264 02:00:57 10.47 [30] Bern
24 ROUILLER Sandra CH n°1280 265 02:01:41 10.40 [39] Loc
25 DUVAL Virginie CH n°1103 266 02:01:43 10.40 [25] Villers Le Lac
26 MARTIN Rachel CH n°1197 270 02:03:12 10.28 [12] Bernex
27 PORRET Rachel CH n°1252 275 02:05:50 10.06 [20] Fresens
28 LAMIELLE Samantha CH n°1183 279 02:07:47  9.91 [20] Colombier
29 CHAROTTON Céline CH n°1058 283 02:08:26  9.86 [20] Neuchâtel
30 JACQUAT Karine CH n°1163 288 02:08:56  9.82 [13] Daillens
31 BÜRKI Rim CH n°1047 291 02:10:14  9.72 [20] Cortaillod
32 CHAPATTE Lauriane CH n°1053 292 02:10:14  9.72 [12] Genthod
33 WEINGART Sarah CH n°1340 294 02:10:44  9.68 [20] Neuchâtel
34 SCHÜRMANN ValenBna CH n°1297 296 02:13:54  9.46 [60] Luzern
35 MOULIN Marie CH n°1212 307 02:33:57  8.22 [19] MarBgny

40-49 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AESCHBACHER Daniela CH n°1501 8 01:19:22 15.95 Langasse Bern
2 OKLE Marianne CH n°1226 39 01:26:44 14.60 [30] Köniz
3 TASKA MarBna CH n°1320 56 01:30:01 14.07 [30] Bern
4 GENOUD Carole CH n°1130 61 01:30:53 13.93 [13] Cossonay
5 WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele CH n°1341 109 01:39:08 12.77 [45] Zuchwil
6 GENOUD Corinne CH n°1133 113 01:39:24 12.74 [17] Villars-Sur-Glâne
7 FUMEY Patricia CH n°1126 117 01:39:31 12.72 [25] Deservillers
8 FRUTIGER Michèle CH n°1125 122 01:40:05 12.65 [14] Treycovagnes
9 SCHNEITER Maude CH n°1294 150 01:42:18 12.38 [20] Colombier

10 ROSSET-ROCHAT Annelaure CH n°1278 155 01:43:15 12.26 [14] Vuarrens
11 GRIGGIO WEIBEL Nathalie CH n°1146 156 01:43:25 12.24 [27] Malleray
12 HIRSCHI Magali CH n°1156 162 01:44:11 12.15 [14] Onnens
13 OWEN-DAVIES Anna CH n°1230 188 01:48:25 11.68 [12] Geneva
14 DAHLKE Dawn CH n°1084 194 01:48:37 11.66 [12] Arzier
15 MASSONG Karin CH n°1199 203 01:50:45 11.43 [20] Montmollin
16 HOURIET Caroline CH n°1158 205 01:50:53 11.42 [21] MôBers
17 DEHAIS NOEL Coralie CH n°1092 206 01:50:59 11.41 [25] Amancey
18 GHISLETTA Bérengère CH n°1135 223 01:53:22 11.17 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
19 CORTAT Lysiane CH n°1074 224 01:53:22 11.17 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
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20 BENTZ Sibel CH n°1024 229 01:54:00 11.11 [20] Cortaillod
21 HAEFLIGER DUPERTUIS Myriam CH n°1639 235 01:55:16 10.98 Massonnens
22 OPPLIGER Jacqueline CH n°1228 240 01:56:30 10.87 [20] Chézard
23 DONY Florence CH n°1640 241 01:56:36 10.86 Villaz St Pierre
24 BÜHLER Valérie CH n°1043 247 01:58:03 10.72 [22] Les Hauts Geneveys
25 ROBERT Emmanuelle CH n°1268 278 02:07:22  9.94 [10] Lausanne
26 RUTZ Guadalupe CH n°1283 304 02:30:06  8.43 [10] Lausanne

50-59 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 ZISCH Corinne CH n°1347 105 01:37:35 12.97 [80] Zürich
2 BINDITH Marie-Claire CH n°1030 175 01:45:38 11.99 [18] Blonay
3 VINA Heidi CH n°1335 238 01:56:07 10.90 [13] Vallorbe
4 ARGILLI Natacha CH n°1012 255 01:59:25 10.60 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
5 CUTTAT MarBne CH n°1082 262 02:00:52 10.47 [28] Rossemaison
6 FERRINI TINGUELY Enrica CH n°1116 268 02:02:22 10.35 [11] Aubonne
7 DUPLAIN Darièle CH n°1100 272 02:03:19 10.27 [28] Delémont
8 IGEA-VIAL Marie-Pierre CH n°1161 300 02:15:25  9.35 [10] Lausanne
9 CHAUX Sophie CH n°1060 303 02:21:31  8.95 [20] Peseux

13-19 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 JAQUET Boris CH n°1519 24 01:22:52 15.28 Neuchâtel
2 DUPLAIN Simon CH n°1102 55 01:30:00 14.07 [28] Delémont
3 MELLA Gabriel CH n°1504 144 01:41:40 12.45 Corcelles

20-29 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 VERNIERS Michaël CH n°1507 2 01:12:54 17.37 Savagnier
2 HÜGLI Manuel CH n°1159 3 01:15:03 16.87 [42] Brislach
3 ESBRÍ ESTELLER Danil CH n°1110 4 01:17:24 16.36 [12] Benicarló
4 PUGIN Jean-François CH n°1255 5 01:18:51 16.06 [25] Montlebon
5 MONTI Livien CH n°1209 6 01:19:02 16.02 [29] Fontenais
6 VILLIGER Roman CH n°1334 10 01:20:01 15.82 [56] Lenzburg
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7 MEUWLY Jérémie CH n°1204 14 01:20:50 15.66 [27] Tavannes
8 SANDOZ Xavier CH n°1627 17 01:21:29 15.54 Le Locle
9 MONNIN Jonathan CH n°1207 19 01:21:49 15.48 [20] Areuse

10 MAILLEFER AugusBn CH n°1195 20 01:22:04 15.43 [10] Renens
11 FERRARA Florent CH n°1115 23 01:22:46 15.30 [18] Bex
12 SOSOLIC Benjamin CH n°1481 34 01:25:40 14.78 [10] La Côte Runners
13 BÜHL Kevin CH n°1042 41 01:27:21 14.49 [10] Aran
14 FRÉZIN Gilles CH n°1123 45 01:27:51 14.41 [74] Annemasse
15 GRANDGIRARD Jérome CH n°1144 78 01:34:43 13.37 [13] Le Brassus
16 BECKERS Pierre CH n°1021 82 01:35:00 13.33 [20] La Côte Runners
17 GIOVANI Flavio CH n°1136 90 01:36:16 13.15 [39] Naters
18 JUNGO Aidan CH n°1172 99 01:37:17 13.02 [10] Ecublens
19 BARRELET David CH n°1019 102 01:37:30 12.99 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
20 LENGEN MaUhias CH n°1189 111 01:39:13 12.76 [39] Naters
21 MÜLLER Nicola CH n°1215 129 01:40:40 12.58 [84] Winterthur
22 GENOUD Cédric CH n°1131 152 01:42:57 12.30 [18] Saint-Légier
23 ZUMBÜHL GUEDES Alain CH n°1348 164 01:44:41 12.09 [60] Luzern
24 SOTO FERNANDEZ Diego CH n°1309 179 01:46:51 11.85 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
25 ROMERIO-HILL Kevin CH n°1274 287 02:08:55  9.82 [13] Chavornay

30-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 VERNIERS Christophe CH n°1333 1 01:12:54 17.37 [20] Savagnier
2 HEYDEL Christophe CH n°1154 15 01:20:50 15.66 [20] Chez Le Bart
3 SIFFERT Alexandre CH n°1305 16 01:21:06 15.61 [15] Faoug
4 RAMOS Francisco CH n°1257 21 01:22:08 15.42 [20] Chez-Le-Bart
5 CRETTON Lionel CH n°1078 22 01:22:28 15.35 [18] Yvorne
6 SUCHET David CH n°1314 25 01:22:59 15.26 [80] Zürich
7 CHYCZEWSKI Piotr CH n°1065 26 01:23:32 15.16 [20] Peseux
8 SIEBER Stefan CH n°1304 27 01:23:37 15.14 [12] Geneve
9 SHIPMAN MaUhew CH n°1599 35 01:25:45 14.77 [80] Zurich

10 REINHARD Lukas CH n°1259 38 01:26:39 14.61 [42] Laufen
11 BRUNNER Ismael CH n°1635 40 01:26:58 14.56 Bevaix
12 FANTIN Benoît CH n°1114 47 01:28:24 14.32 [25] Bienne
13 PIZZOTTI Gilles CH n°1249 48 01:28:30 14.31 [20] St-Aubin-Sauges
14 CHANSON SébasBen CH n°1052 50 01:29:25 14.16 [20] Cortaillod
15 MUNARI Vincent CH n°1217 58 01:30:33 13.98 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
16 STÄMPFLI Kilian CH n°1312 59 01:30:37 13.97 [30] IWgen
17 TSCHUMI Yves CH n°1327 63 01:31:18 13.87 [80] Zürich
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

18 AFONSO Claudio CH n°1003 66 01:32:12 13.73 [13] Charvornay
19 DÉCREVEL Geoffroy CH n°1090 69 01:33:12 13.59 [20] Cornaux
20 REY Olivier CH n°1263 70 01:33:18 13.57 [10] Lausanne
21 ROTEN Thomas CH n°1279 72 01:33:44 13.51 [20] Corcelles
22 SELIN Benjamin CH n°1299 75 01:34:10 13.45 [25] Granges-Narboz
23 GAUDION Pierre CH n°1609 76 01:34:40 13.37 Neuchâtel
24 CORREVON Jari CH n°1071 79 01:34:49 13.35 [20] Neuchâtel
25 GILLET ValenBn CH n°1630 80 01:34:51 13.35 La Chaux-de-Fonds
26 PICHONNAT Stephane CH n°1247 83 01:35:05 13.31 [16] Billens
27 DE WAEL Kristof CH n°1089 84 01:35:13 13.30 [18] Vevey
28 MINGUELY DAVID CH n°1086 85 01:35:33 13.25 [15] Domdidier
29 BACCI Dan CH n°1016 86 01:35:49 13.21 [20] St-Blaise
30 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ Amable CH n°1005 87 01:36:06 13.17 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
31 SCHAEDGEN Julien CH n°1288 93 01:36:47 13.08 [20] Peseux
32 CHAPATTE Léonard CH n°1054 98 01:37:09 13.03 [20] Neuchatel
33 LOZANO Adan CH n°1193 100 01:37:22 13.00 [20] Neuchâtel
34 MATHYS Peter CH n°1200 107 01:37:49 12.94 [38] Brienzwiler
35 JAUSLIN Pascal CH n°1166 112 01:39:17 12.75 [20] Auvernier
36 VIRTANEN Jukka CH n°1337 116 01:39:30 12.72 [40] Basel
37 DELATOUR Jérémy CH n°1093 118 01:39:36 12.71 [11] Morges
38 SMOLIK Grégoire CH n°1307 119 01:39:41 12.70 [11] St-Prex
39 ROCHAT Kim CH n°1269 120 01:39:43 12.70 [10] Cheseaux
40 RIZVIC Mujo CH n°1602 124 01:40:26 12.61 Peseux
41 DUVIVIER Philippe CH n°1106 126 01:40:35 12.59 [12] PeBt Lancy
42 VERCAMMEN Dries CH n°1332 127 01:40:35 12.59 [12] Geneve
43 HIDALGO Alvaro CH n°1155 131 01:40:45 12.57 [20] Montezillon
44 DEDIC Narcis CH n°1091 132 01:40:47 12.56 [20] Neuchâtel
45 REY Nicolas CH n°1262 135 01:41:09 12.52 [10] Bussigny
46 JOUVAL Romain CH n°1171 136 01:41:12 12.51 [20] Peseux
47 TARANTOLA Fabien CH n°1319 138 01:41:20 12.49 [10] Lausanne
48 BOURQUIN Mirco CH n°1038 141 01:41:36 12.46 [25] Prêles
49 MEZZAROBBA Alex CH n°1641 142 01:41:38 12.46 Lausanne
50 CALVEL Alexandre CH n°1048 143 01:41:39 12.46 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
51 GONNET SebasBen CH n°1141 147 01:42:10 12.39 [32] Gampelen
52 HERMINJARD Vincent CH n°1153 153 01:43:04 12.28 [18] Corsier
53 LANG Zsolt CH n°1184 163 01:44:25 12.13 [88] Hirzel
54 FIMMANÒ Natale CH n°1119 167 01:45:01 12.06 [20] Cortaillod
55 CORVEST Romain CH n°1075 172 01:45:14 12.03 [30] Bern
56 RHEIN Kévin CH n°1264 174 01:45:33 12.00 [10] Lausanne
57 SHOROKHOV Simon CH n°1303 178 01:46:37 11.87 [12] Geneva
58 TSCHUPP Yannick CH n°1328 180 01:46:56 11.84 [20] Neuchâtel
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59 PROSERPI Livio CH n°1253 183 01:47:50 11.74 [20] Peseux
60 NUR MORALES Marcelo CH n°1222 184 01:47:57 11.73 [32] Kerzers
61 CHARRIÈRE BapBste CH n°1059 202 01:50:42 11.44 [30] Bern
62 CENTRELLA Antonio CH n°1051 204 01:50:51 11.42 [65] Gorduno
63 HEGER Laurent CH n°1624 210 01:51:13 11.38 Les Brenets
64 KAUFMANN Raphael CH n°1177 211 01:51:20 11.37 [20] Saint-Blaise
65 RUTZ Fabian CH n°1282 212 01:51:30 11.36 [21] Fleurier
66 SCHMID Olivier CH n°1292 214 01:51:48 11.32 [45] Oberbipp
67 MARIETTA Romain CH n°1196 220 01:52:58 11.21 [20] Neuchâtel
68 MATIAS Pedro CH n°1201 226 01:53:42 11.14 [20] Colombier Ne
69 PANTET Fabien CH n°1232 227 01:53:44 11.13 [13] Orbe
70 DOUTAZ Julien CH n°1099 231 01:54:03 11.10 [20] Neuchâtel
71 DA SILVA Filipe CH n°1083 233 01:54:51 11.02 [15] FéBgny
72 BOMBENGER Jean-Philippe CH n°1034 249 01:58:56 10.65 [25] Grand Combe Chateleu
73 CARON Jonathan CH n°1049 251 01:59:02 10.64 [20] Neuchatel
74 BARRELET Julien CH n°1020 274 02:05:44 10.07 [17] Lugnorre
75 ALVES Joao CH n°1006 277 02:07:18  9.95 [10] Lausanne
76 DAMIEN Freléchoux CH n°1085 280 02:07:50  9.90 [29] Boncourt
77 MELO PEDRAGOSA Xavier CH n°1618 306 02:33:06  8.27 Neuchâtel
78 BARRAUD Vincent CH n°1018 308 02:33:58  8.22 [19] MarBgny

40-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 REIS Leonel CH n°1616 7 01:19:07 16.00 USY
2 EVANS Darren CH n°1113 9 01:19:55 15.84 [31] Düdingen
3 THEURILLAT ChrisBan CH n°1323 11 01:20:02 15.82 [20] St-Aubin-Sauges
4 KOFFEL Patrick CH n°1181 13 01:20:44 15.68 [20] Colombier
5 WAHLI Vincent CH n°1338 18 01:21:44 15.49 [25] Bienne
6 AMSTUTZ Yves CH n°1008 29 01:24:01 15.07 [20] Neuchâtel
7 FIVAT Alexandre CH n°1502 31 01:25:00 14.90 Rossignière
8 PERROUD Yvan CH n°1246 32 01:25:03 14.89 [20] Neuchâtel
9 ROHRER Yann CH n°1625 33 01:25:06 14.88 Carouge

10 OLIVEIRA Manuel CH n°1506 36 01:26:09 14.70 La Chaux-de-Fonds
11 AYEAH Ebenezer CH n°1014 37 01:26:33 14.63 [20] Neuchâtel
12 ROBATEL Alexandre CH n°1606 42 01:27:25 14.48 Prez-vers-Nortaz
13 COTTINGHAM Mark CH n°1076 43 01:27:30 14.47 [41] Oberwil
14 ROSSET Stéphane CH n°1277 44 01:27:40 14.44 [14] Vuarrens
15 KOBEL Jérôme CH n°1179 46 01:28:16 14.34 [20] Neuchâtel
16 TAMBURRINI Joan CH n°1318 51 01:29:31 14.14 [10] Ropraz
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

17 ZÜRCHER Jean-Michel CH n°1349 52 01:29:38 14.12 [20] Peseux
18 PUGH Graham CH n°1254 53 01:29:40 14.12 [80] Zürich
19 TCHEAU Alain CH n°1321 54 01:29:46 14.10 [16] La Tour-De-Trême
20 AARON Abel CH n°1001 57 01:30:16 14.03 [17] Fribourg
21 GLAUSER Christophe CH n°1137 64 01:31:18 13.87 [32] Büren An Der Aare
22 BANGERTER Philippe CH n°1017 67 01:32:28 13.69 [14] Vuarrens
23 LÜTHI Tinou CH n°1194 71 01:33:30 13.54 [25] Plagne
24 WEBER Antoine CH n°1634 73 01:33:58 13.47 Prilly
25 TERCIER Frederic CH n°1322 74 01:34:04 13.46 [16] Estévenens
26 GUMY Patrice CH n°1628 81 01:34:53 13.34 Cortaillod
27 SKAVENTZOS Ilias CH n°1306 88 01:36:08 13.17 [16] Château-D'Oex
28 KUENZLER Sascha CH n°1615 91 01:36:46 13.08 Zurich
29 CHENEVEZ Jean-Daniel CH n°1061 94 01:36:47 13.08 [25] Granges Narboz
30 DUVANEL Patrick CH n°1104 95 01:36:55 13.06 [24] Le Locle
31 NEUHAUS Sully CH n°1220 106 01:37:43 12.96 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
32 UELLIGGER Gabriel CH n°1329 110 01:39:11 12.77 [21] Couvet
33 DUVERNAY Blaise CH n°1105 114 01:39:25 12.73 [20] Colombier
34 KARURI John CH n°1174 121 01:39:52 12.68 [11] Gland
35 ATTINGER Antoine CH n°1013 123 01:40:24 12.61 [20] Colombier
36 BONDI Eddi CH n°1035 125 01:40:27 12.60 [20] Cortaillod
37 GOVI Fabio CH n°1143 130 01:40:43 12.57 [21] Fleurier
38 BERCLAZ Stéphane CH n°1025 133 01:40:51 12.55 [39] Loc
39 VAN DER BOOM Leo CH n°1330 137 01:41:17 12.50 [12] Divonne-Les-Bains
40 BRUNNER Christophe CH n°1041 140 01:41:32 12.47 [25] Grand-Combe-Chateleu
41 WOLTERS Thierry CH n°1345 149 01:42:14 12.38 [10] Froideville
42 HASELVANDER Fabrice CH n°1151 151 01:42:31 12.35 [25] Villers Le Lac
43 QUERIC Jerome CH n°1256 154 01:43:10 12.27 [21] Sennecey Les Dijon
44 RUTZ Walter CH n°1284 158 01:43:51 12.19 [21] Fleurier
45 PERLA Massimo CH n°1244 159 01:43:56 12.18 [27] Court
46 STREIT Daniel CH n°1313 165 01:44:58 12.06 [30] SteUlen
47 ALLEMANN Hans-Peter CH n°1004 166 01:44:59 12.06 [30] Boll
48 SOULAN Alexandre CH n°1310 169 01:45:06 12.05 [20] Boudry
49 MERIENNE SébasBen CH n°1605 173 01:45:22 12.02 Fenin
50 COURTILLAT Jérôme CH n°1077 176 01:46:25 11.90 [22] Les Hauts Geneveys
51 GRANGE Benoit CH n°1516 185 01:47:58 11.73 Montlebon
52 DINUR Shai CH n°1096 186 01:48:04 11.72 [54] Givat Shmuel
53 GERTSCH Christophe CH n°1134 191 01:48:35 11.66 [15] Moudon
54 MESSERLI Roland CH n°1203 193 01:48:36 11.66 [30] Zollikofen
55 SZABO Balazs CH n°1315 195 01:48:37 11.66 [30] Bern
56 JEANCLER Fabrice CH n°1514 196 01:49:00 11.61 Villers le Lac
57 RICCARDI ChrisBan CH n°1265 199 01:50:14 11.49 [20] Neuchatel
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58 RODESCH SébasBen CH n°1270 207 01:51:01 11.40 [10] Lausanne
59 CHAPATTE Frédéric CH n°1614 216 01:51:59 11.31 La Chaux-de-Fonds
60 GEISSLER Brandon CH n°1129 219 01:52:13 11.28 [63] Hünenberg See
61 JUNGO SébasBen CH n°1173 222 01:53:11 11.19 [17] Villars-Sur-Glâne
62 TRAN Van CH n°1638 225 01:53:40 11.14 Marin-Epagnier
63 CUTTAT Denis CH n°1597 230 01:54:02 11.10 [28] Rossemaison
64 BENAVIDES CALDERON Luis Antonio CH n°1022 237 01:55:50 10.93 [17] LenBgny
65 LAMIELLE Cédric CH n°1182 239 01:56:20 10.88 [20] Colombier
66 MEMETI Basri CH n°1202 244 01:57:35 10.77 [20] Hauterive Ne
67 OLIVIER Schumacher CH n°1227 254 01:59:23 10.60 [20] Cortaillod
68 RISSE Laurent CH n°1267 257 01:59:30 10.59 [21] Couvet
69 NUSSBAUMER François CH n°1225 267 02:01:46 10.40 [27] MouBer
70 GERSON Moïse CH n°1513 271 02:03:12 10.28 Meyrin
71 LONGA Giovanni CH n°1191 281 02:07:54  9.90 [20] Marin-Epagnier
72 BLANC Stephen CH n°1031 285 02:08:41  9.84 [20] Cortaillod
73 JEQUIER Benjamin CH n°1169 295 02:12:58  9.52 [14] Yverdon Les Bains
74 BERTHOUD Cedric CH n°1026 298 02:15:10  9.37 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
75 BEUCHAT Christophe CH n°1027 309 02:35:57  8.12 [21] St-Sulpice
76 CORTAT Frederic CH n°1073 310 02:47:06  7.58 [60] Norrköping
77 RICCIO Gianluca CH n°1266 311 02:47:06  7.58 [10] Bussigny

50-59 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CHRÉTIEN Rémy CH n°1064 28 01:23:43 15.12 [30] Worb
2 CUCHE Cyril CH n°1080 30 01:24:28 14.99 [20] Cernier
3 PATTI BenedeUo CH n°1238 49 01:28:36 14.29 AtleBca Mazara
4 CONCA Daniel CH n°1067 60 01:30:42 13.96 [32] Meyriez
5 FERRY Lionel CH n°1118 62 01:30:59 13.92 [20] Neuchatel
6 WINDLER Felix CH n°1344 65 01:31:22 13.86 [31] SchmiUen
7 JAKOB Damien CH n°1399 77 01:34:43 13.37 [20] Bevaix
8 GONCALVES Jaime CH n°1140 89 01:36:14 13.16 [20] Colombier
9 SUTER Walter CH n°1601 96 01:36:58 13.06 Denges

10 MORALES Sergio CH n°1210 104 01:37:33 12.98 [20] Neuchâtel
11 BRITT Peter CH n°1040 108 01:38:55 12.80 [36] Thun
12 HÄNNI ChrisBan CH n°1150 115 01:39:26 12.73 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
13 PITTET Stéphane CH n°1248 134 01:40:54 12.55 [21] Couvet
14 LONGUEIRA Juan CH n°1192 146 01:41:59 12.41 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
15 BÜNZLI Luc-Olivier CH n°1045 148 01:42:14 12.39 [15] Vucherens
16 MARTIN MENDOZA Pedro CH n°1198 157 01:43:26 12.24 [68] Huningue
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17 FRISCH René CH n°1124 160 01:44:05 12.16 [25] Biel
18 SCHÄRER Christoph CH n°1289 161 01:44:11 12.15 [49] Lotzwil
19 FUSS Beat CH n°1127 168 01:45:04 12.05 [35] Eggiwil
20 SALZMANN Daniel CH n°1285 182 01:47:49 11.74 [27] Malleray
21 ROLAND André CH n°1272 198 01:49:23 11.57 [10] Jouxtens-Mézery
22 HUNZIKER Michel CH n°1160 200 01:50:21 11.47 [20] Colombier
23 PAUCHARD Jean-Yves CH n°1239 201 01:50:24 11.47 [25] Pontarlier
24 CROCE Norbert CH n°1079 236 01:55:26 10.97 [25] Abbevillers
25 ZEUGIN Andreas CH n°1510 242 01:56:52 10.83 St Prex
26 GOETSCHI Bernard CH n°1139 243 01:57:02 10.82 [13] Vufflens-La-Ville
27 SCHUBERT Waldemar CH n°1295 248 01:58:06 10.72 [49] Langenthal
28 DA COSTA José CH n°1515 253 01:59:06 10.63 Marin
29 HERBAUT Thierry CH n°1152 258 01:59:42 10.58 [25] Pontarlier
30 LOUP Jean-François CH n°1604 261 02:00:29 10.51 Bonvillars
31 RANDAZZO Rosario CH n°1258 273 02:04:45 10.15 [20] Neuchâtel
32 RUCHAT Jean-Claude CH n°1281 276 02:07:11  9.96 [13] Le SenBer
33 TRINCA Franco CH n°1325 284 02:08:31  9.85 [32] Ins
34 SCHUMACHER Harry CH n°1296 299 02:15:24  9.35 [24] Le Locle
35 LE ROUX Mark CH n°1187 301 02:19:16  9.09 [12] Ferney-Voltaire
36 GOTTRAUX Marco CH n°1142 305 02:30:59  8.39 [10] Lausanne

60-69 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 REUTELER Erich CH n°1260 68 01:33:09 13.59 [38] Unterseen
2 DESFEUX Patrick CH n°1095 92 01:36:47 13.08 [25] Morteau
3 AMSTUTZ Hans CH n°1007 192 01:48:36 11.66 [40] Basel
4 HERDE Bernhard CH n°1607 217 01:52:02 11.30 Burgdorf
5 ROMANO Giorgio CH n°1509 290 02:10:09  9.73 Le Landeron
6 NUSSBAUM André CH n°1223 302 02:20:19  9.02 [15] Chevroux

70-99 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 EHRLICH Jiri CH n°1108 215 01:51:51 11.32 [30] Bern
2 ROBBIANI Angelo CH n°1443 282 02:07:55  9.90 [20] Cortaillod
3 JUNCKER Jean-Louis CH n°1517 289 02:09:27  9.78 Boudry
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HH - MIXTE

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MICHAEL VERNIERS VINCIANE COHEN COLS CH n°1508 6 01:25:48 14.76 Veniers Cols
2 ROMAIN ERARD  NATACHA ERARD CH n°1473 9 01:30:58 13.92 Les Bibs
3 JOHANNE KALTENRIEDER  GILLES KALTENRIEDER CH n°1477 10 01:37:55 12.93 Mamagi
4 LAURENT BIERI  RACHEL BIERI CH n°1466 11 01:40:55 12.55 Bieri
5 STÉPHANIE MOSIMANN  JULIEN MOSIMANN CH n°1475 14 01:45:42 11.98 Les Mosi
6 FRANCISCA TINGUELY  CARLOS TEIXEIRA CH n°1478 15 01:46:29 11.89 Noname
7 SOPHIE GERTSCH  GUMERSINDO ADANA CH n°1471 16 01:49:40 11.55 Don Felipe
8 JULIA CARROZZO  MICHELANGELO CARROZZO CH n°1468 19 02:04:03 10.21 Carro Corri!

HH - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 ELISA PANOZZO CRISTEL MAILLERFER CH n°1483 12 01:41:02 12.53 Gazelles
2 ELODIE MARTI  GENEVIÈVE DUCRAUX CH n°1476 17 01:59:10 10.63 Les Voisines

HH - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 PIERRE-PHILIPPE ENRICO  CÉDRIC MICHEL CH n°1469 1 01:18:44 16.08 Crazy Runners
2 JULIEN BRISEBARD SVEN BLANCK CH n°1484 2 01:21:47 15.48 Adrenalina
3 CHRISTIAN THEURILLAT  FABIO MAINI CH n°1470 3 01:21:49 15.48 Crazy Runners Bis
4 FRANCISCO RAMOS TIM RUMPF CH n°1485 4 01:22:53 15.28 Crazy Runners Babies
5 PATRICK BONVIN  ANTOINE ROSSOPOULOS CH n°1479 5 01:22:57 15.26 Speedy  Gonzales
6 LOÏC CUCHE MATHIEU MONACHON CH n°1619 7 01:27:47 14.42 Fast Furious
7 DEMIAN SCHAEDLER  JOHAN WERMEILLE CH n°1474 8 01:28:55 14.24 Les Coureurs De Jupons
8 BENEDETTO PATTI  MASSIMO CHIARI CH n°1480 13 01:44:27 12.12 Team Italia
9 ANGELO ROBBIANI  ALAIN ROULIN CH n°1467 18 01:59:47 10.57 Carcois
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Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

1 FLEURY Julien CH n°1385 89 1 H20M 1 M 00:32:18 18.58 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
2 SCHAEDLER Demian CH n°1448 80 1 H30M 2 M 00:36:00 16.67 [26] St-Imier
3 ENRICO Pierre-Philippe CH n°1379 65 1 H50M 3 M 00:37:25 16.04 -
4 MATILE Grégory CH n°1416 84 2 H30M 4 M 00:37:39 15.94 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
5 BRISEBARD Julien CH n°1365 72 1 H40M 5 M 00:37:48 15.87 [20] Rochefort
6 HANDSCHIN Philip CH n°1393 80 3 H30M 6 M 00:38:02 15.78 [30] Bern
7 DUCOMMUN Luc CH n°1376 75 2 H40M 7 M 00:38:18 15.67 [20] Savagnier
8 MATTER Jérémy CH n°1417 84 4 H30M 8 M 00:38:34 15.56 [25] Morteau
9 RYTER Joanna CH n°1445 94 1 F20F 1 F 00:38:47 15.47 [20] Colombier

10 SOMMER Guillaume CH n°1613 92 2 H20M 9 M 00:39:05 15.36 Jouxtens
11 SCHNEIDER Pascal CH n°1450 68 2 H50M 10 M 00:39:46 15.09 [20] Chambrelien
12 BONVIN Patrick CH n°1361 71 3 H40M 11 M 00:39:49 15.07 [10] Bussigny
13 CHÉTELAT Pierre-Alain CH n°1369 57 1 H60M 12 M 00:40:30 14.82 [23] Saignelégier
14 DOERFLIGER Claude CH n°1603 51 2 H60M 13 M 00:40:52 14.68 Corcelles
15 GIRARDIN Jérémy CH n°1623 90 3 H20M 14 M 00:41:01 14.63 La Chaux-de-Fonds
16 ERARD Romain CH n°1380 84 5 H30M 15 M 00:41:02 14.62 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
17 COCHAND Jérôme CH n°1370 90 4 H20M 16 M 00:41:11 14.57 [11] Vullierens
18 WOLFF Yann CH n°1462 75 4 H40M 17 M 00:41:47 14.36 [28] Delemont
19 ISCHER Philippe CH n°1397 72 5 H40M 18 M 00:41:49 14.35 [20] Boudry
20 MOREL Willy CH n°1422 61 3 H50M 19 M 00:42:35 14.09 [10] Poliez-PiBet
21 JOSS Raphaël CH n°1401 87 6 H30M 20 M 00:42:41 14.06 [20] Cernier
22 GASSMANN Jonathan CH n°1388 86 7 H30M 21 M 00:42:45 14.04 [20] Neuchâtel
23 BECHER Adrien CH n°1520 96 5 H20M 22 M 00:42:45 14.04 Neuchâtel
24 ELTSCHINGER Alan CH n°1378 89 6 H20M 23 M 00:42:47 14.03 [20] Neuchâtel
25 ARM Laurent CH n°1608 71 6 H40M 24 M 00:43:42 13.73 Villeneuve
26 FERREIRA Estelle CH n°1383 79 1 F30F 2 F 00:43:56 13.66 [12] Genève
27 ISLER Cindy CH n°1398 90 2 F20F 3 F 00:45:10 13.29 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
28 JOTTERAND Myriam CH n°1612 70 1 F40F 4 F 00:45:21 13.23 Champagne
29 MONTANDON Fabrice CH n°1518 91 7 H20M 25 M 00:45:30 13.19 Neuchâtel
30 BRINGOLD Andreas CH n°1363 64 4 H50M 26 M 00:45:36 13.16 [0] Lg Niederbipp
31 MONACHON Mathieu CH n°1621 79 8 H30M 27 M 00:45:45 13.12 Courtelary
32 MAGNIN Joël CH n°1409 88 9 H30M 28 M 00:46:56 12.79 [20] Savagnier
33 SCHOUWEY Mathilde CH n°1451 95 3 F20F 5 F 00:47:02 12.76 [16] Bulle
34 BIERI Laurent CH n°1359 73 7 H40M 29 M 00:47:17 12.69 [20] Neuchâtel
35 FRANCESCUTTO Luca CH n°1387 77 8 H40M 30 M 00:47:17 12.69 [25] Biel-Bienne
36 RAIA Enzo CH n°1437 76 9 H40M 31 M 00:47:49 12.55 [20] Colombier
37 ROPRAZ Emilie CH n°1444 93 4 F20F 6 F 00:48:25 12.40 [16] Sorens
38 WIRTHS Joceline CH n°1461 56 1 F60F 7 F 00:48:47 12.30 [10] Lausanne
39 BIEDERMANN SébasGen CH n°1358 84 10 H30M 32 M 00:49:05 12.23 [20] Neuchâtel
40 WYDER SebasGen CH n°1463 86 11 H30M 33 M 00:49:05 12.22 [20] Neuchatel
41 NIEUWSMA Heddi CH n°1428 77 2 F40F 8 F 00:49:06 12.22 [20] Neuchâtel
42 BOLAÑOS Diego CH n°1360 89 8 H20M 34 M 00:49:13 12.19 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
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43 GILLES Jean-Guy CH n°1631 47 1 H70M 35 M 00:49:22 12.16 La Tour de Trême
44 GREMION Guillaume CH n°1637 92 9 H20M 36 M 00:49:37 12.10 Cortaillod
45 DOS REIS Lionel CH n°1375 87 12 H30M 37 M 00:49:53 12.03 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
46 FALLET Jean CH n°1381 85 13 H30M 38 M 00:50:15 11.94 [20] Neuchâtel
47 LECLERC Lilian CH n°1408 73 10 H40M 39 M 00:50:19 11.93 [20] Auvernier
48 BALLET Florence CH n°1355 92 5 F20F 9 F 00:50:35 11.86 [20] Montezillion
49 BAPTISTA FaGma CH n°1356 62 1 F50F 10 F 00:50:41 11.84 [20] St-Aubin
50 MEYRAT Danilo CH n°1421 36 2 H70M 40 M 00:51:11 11.72 [23] Muriaux
51 MELLA ChrisGan CH n°1503 59 5 H50M 41 M 00:51:11 11.72 Corcelles
52 FLUEKIGER Muriel CH n°1386 69 3 F40F 11 F 00:51:27 11.66 [20] Hauterive
53 MAITRE Thierry CH n°1410 63 6 H50M 42 M 00:51:49 11.58 [23] Saignelégier
54 COLLOMP Jean Luc CH n°1371 66 7 H50M 43 M 00:52:16 11.48 [74] Megeve
55 ARGILLI Massimiliano CH n°1353 63 8 H50M 44 M 00:52:44 11.38 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
56 PLANAS Clémence CH n°1435 86 2 F30F 12 F 00:53:03 11.31 [20] Thielle
57 BRUNNER Cédric CH n°1366 74 11 H40M 45 M 00:53:23 11.24 [22] Coffrane
58 SALVI David CH n°1629 85 14 H30M 46 M 00:53:24 11.24 Erlach
59 HADORN Nicole CH n°1392 62 2 F50F 13 F 00:53:39 11.19 [20] Le Pâquier
60 HERBERICH Katja CH n°1394 77 4 F40F 14 F 00:53:56 11.13 [10] Echandens
61 FRUEHMAUF Serge CH n°1632 69 12 H40M 47 M 00:54:20 11.05 Genève
62 TINGUELY Francisca CH n°1458 68 3 F50F 15 F 00:54:26 11.02 -
63 SPERTI Léonard CH n°1453 82 15 H30M 48 M 00:54:50 10.94 [20] Bevaix
64 DEEHAN Gabrielle CH n°1373 91 6 F20F 16 F 00:55:32 10.80 [W1] Cambridge
65 MONACHON Céine CH n°1620 76 5 F40F 17 F 00:55:38 10.79 Courtelary
66 HERBERICH Michael CH n°1395 70 13 H40M 49 M 00:56:19 10.66 [10] Echandens
67 OLIVEIRA Michael CH n°1429 89 10 H20M 50 M 00:56:21 10.65 [20] Colombier
68 MELO Marine CH n°1617 87 3 F30F 18 F 00:56:25 10.64 Neuchâtel
69 OSOWIECKI Gaël CH n°1430 85 16 H30M 51 M 00:56:25 10.64 [20] Neuchâtel
70 JEGER Patrick CH n°1168 64 9 H50M 52 M 00:56:33 10.61 [41] PraBeln
71 JEANRENAUD Joël CH n°1167 87 17 H30M 53 M 00:56:33 10.61 [20] Neuchâtel
72 ZEHNDER Kathrin CH n°1465 86 4 F30F 19 F 00:56:39 10.59 [15] Faoug
73 MESSERLI Sandra CH n°1420 94 7 F20F 20 F 00:56:39 10.59 [32] Lyss
74 SCHNEIDER Murielle CH n°1449 78 6 F40F 21 F 00:57:10 10.50 [20] Bevaix
75 RENARD Celine CH n°1442 77 7 F40F 22 F 00:57:24 10.46 [20] Neuchatel
76 STOKKERMANS JoseBe CH n°1456 79 5 F30F 23 F 00:57:24 10.46 [20] Neuchatel
77 WYSS CharloBe CH n°1464 54 2 F60F 24 F 00:57:31 10.43 [20] Marin-Epagnier
78 RAPOSO Tania CH n°1441 84 6 F30F 25 F 00:57:52 10.37 [20] Neuchâtel
79 GIACOMUZZI Pauline CH n°1390 87 7 F30F 26 F 00:58:19 10.29 [20] Saint-Blaise
80 RAMACKERS Maurice CH n°1438 96 11 H20M 54 M 00:58:44 10.22 [17] Marly
81 FELDER Salome CH n°1382 00 1 FJUF 27 F 00:58:51 10.20 [62] Eschenbach
82 MASPO Jay CH n°1414 82 18 H30M 55 M 00:59:20 10.11 [20] Neuchâtel
83 PERRET Fanny CH n°1512 97 8 F20F 28 F 00:59:21 10.11 Cerniers
84 POIRIER Thibaud CH n°1250 88 19 H30M 56 M 00:59:34 10.07 [74] Thonon Les Bains



10km - Semi du CEP - 10km (10.000 kms) - 11 Mars 2018

C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - 10.000 Kms

Page 3/3

19:24

GmDAG 4.00h © G.Mevel 1998-2o14 - Licence d'u.lisa.on accordée à DAG SYSTEMI:131 P:131 Ar:114 D:0 Ab:0

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Né Clt Cat Clt Sx Temps Moy. Club

85 PEYRAUD Laure CH n°1434 76 8 F40F 29 F 01:00:08  9.98 [17] Fribourg
86 CACHEMAILLE Madeleine CH n°1367 65 4 F50F 30 F 01:00:24  9.93 [14] Baulmes
87 VON ALLMEN Denise CH n°1459 72 9 F40F 31 F 01:00:56  9.85 [13] Bretonnières
88 WIEDEMANN Sina CH n°1342 90 9 F20F 32 F 01:01:00  9.84 [30] Bern
89 SAHIN Yasmina CH n°1446 91 10 F20F 33 F 01:01:02  9.83 [15] Cudrefin
90 RAMACKERS Patrizia CH n°1440 92 11 F20F 34 F 01:01:06  9.82 [88] Schindellegi
91 GINÈS Georges CH n°1391 46 3 H70M 57 M 01:01:10  9.81 [20] Cormondrèche
92 AUBRY Marie-ChrisGne CH n°1354 58 3 F60F 35 F 01:01:25  9.77 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
93 KELLER-PÉCAUT Muriel CH n°1403 68 5 F50F 36 F 01:01:25  9.77 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
94 STEULET Nadia CH n°1455 83 8 F30F 37 F 01:01:28  9.76 [17] Villars-Sur-Glâne
95 MORETTI Paolo CH n°1423 66 10 H50M 58 M 01:01:58  9.68 [24] Le Locle
96 HÄMMERLI Miriam CH n°1511 88 9 F30F 38 F 01:03:56  9.39 Zollikofen
97 LARCHER Géraldine CH n°1406 78 10 F40F 39 F 01:04:28  9.31 [20] Cortaillod
98 VUORINEN Anna CH n°1460 86 10 F30F 40 F 01:04:49  9.26 [40] Basel
99 SCHMIDLIN Simone CH n°1626 67 6 F50F 41 F 01:05:22  9.18 Cormondrèche

100 MOTTIER Andrée CH n°1425 51 4 F60F 42 F 01:05:24  9.18 -
101 SALVI LaeGGa CH n°1447 86 11 F30F 43 F 01:06:15  9.06 [32] Erlach
102 BATTISTA Jessica CH n°1357 83 12 F30F 44 F 01:06:15  9.06 [20] Boudevilliers
103 LE ROUX Sue CH n°1407 65 7 F50F 45 F 01:06:46  8.99 [12] Ferney-Voltaire
104 RAMACKERS Monika CH n°1439 63 8 F50F 46 F 01:07:35  8.88 [88] Schindellegi
105 MATEOS Maria CH n°1415 58 5 F60F 47 F 01:08:06  8.81 [20] Neuchâtel
106 PREGO Isabelle CH n°1436 70 11 F40F 48 F 01:09:52  8.59 [20] Bôle
107 LACHAT Daisy CH n°1405 82 13 F30F 49 F 01:10:09  8.55 [Sg] Royston
108 PARREIRA Antonio Paulo CH n°1433 73 14 H40M 59 M 01:10:44  8.48 [14] Yverdon-Les_Bains
109 SEXTON Rachelle CH n°1452 84 14 F30F 50 F 01:10:44  8.48 [11] Saint-Prex
110 ?Dossard #1302 FRA n°1302 1 -M 60 M 01:46:38  5.63 Non Licencié
111 GERTSCH Sophie CH n°1389 74 12 F40F 51 F 01:50:23  5.44 [20] Bevaix
112 MARTI Elodie CH n°1413 75 13 F40F 52 F 02:47:06  3.59 -
113 PANOZZO Elisa CH n°1432 73 14 F40F 53 F 02:47:06  3.59 [20] Cormondrèche
114 KALTENRIEDER Johanne CH n°1402 81 15 F30F 54 F 02:47:06  3.59 -
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12-19 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 FELDER Salome CH n°1382 81 00:58:51 10.20 [62] Eschenbach

20-29 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 RYTER Joanna CH n°1445 9 00:38:47 15.47 [20] Colombier
2 ISLER Cindy CH n°1398 27 00:45:10 13.29 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
3 SCHOUWEY Mathilde CH n°1451 33 00:47:02 12.76 [16] Bulle
4 ROPRAZ Emilie CH n°1444 37 00:48:25 12.40 [16] Sorens
5 BALLET Florence CH n°1355 48 00:50:35 11.86 [20] Montezillion
6 DEEHAN Gabrielle CH n°1373 64 00:55:32 10.80 [W1] Cambridge
7 MESSERLI Sandra CH n°1420 73 00:56:39 10.59 [32] Lyss
8 PERRET Fanny CH n°1512 83 00:59:21 10.11 Cerniers
9 WIEDEMANN Sina CH n°1342 88 01:01:00  9.84 [30] Bern

10 SAHIN Yasmina CH n°1446 89 01:01:02  9.83 [15] Cudrefin
11 RAMACKERS Patrizia CH n°1440 90 01:01:06  9.82 [88] Schindellegi

30-39 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 FERREIRA Estelle CH n°1383 26 00:43:56 13.66 [12] Genève
2 PLANAS Clémence CH n°1435 56 00:53:03 11.31 [20] Thielle
3 MELO Marine CH n°1617 68 00:56:25 10.64 Neuchâtel
4 ZEHNDER Kathrin CH n°1465 72 00:56:39 10.59 [15] Faoug
5 STOKKERMANS JoseAe CH n°1456 76 00:57:24 10.46 [20] Neuchatel
6 RAPOSO Tania CH n°1441 78 00:57:52 10.37 [20] Neuchâtel
7 GIACOMUZZI Pauline CH n°1390 79 00:58:19 10.29 [20] Saint-Blaise
8 STEULET Nadia CH n°1455 94 01:01:28  9.76 [17] Villars-Sur-Glâne
9 HÄMMERLI Miriam CH n°1511 96 01:03:56  9.39 Zollikofen

10 VUORINEN Anna CH n°1460 98 01:04:49  9.26 [40] Basel
11 SALVI LaeFFa CH n°1447 101 01:06:15  9.06 [32] Erlach
12 BATTISTA Jessica CH n°1357 102 01:06:15  9.06 [20] Boudevilliers
13 LACHAT Daisy CH n°1405 107 01:10:09  8.55 [Sg] Royston
14 SEXTON Rachelle CH n°1452 109 01:10:44  8.48 [11] Saint-Prex
15 KALTENRIEDER Johanne CH n°1402 114 02:47:06  3.59 -
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40-49 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 JOTTERAND Myriam CH n°1612 28 00:45:21 13.23 Champagne
2 NIEUWSMA Heddi CH n°1428 41 00:49:06 12.22 [20] Neuchâtel
3 FLUEKIGER Muriel CH n°1386 52 00:51:27 11.66 [20] Hauterive
4 HERBERICH Katja CH n°1394 60 00:53:56 11.13 [10] Echandens
5 MONACHON Céine CH n°1620 65 00:55:38 10.79 Courtelary
6 SCHNEIDER Murielle CH n°1449 74 00:57:10 10.50 [20] Bevaix
7 RENARD Celine CH n°1442 75 00:57:24 10.46 [20] Neuchatel
8 PEYRAUD Laure CH n°1434 85 01:00:08  9.98 [17] Fribourg
9 VON ALLMEN Denise CH n°1459 87 01:00:56  9.85 [13] Bretonnières

10 LARCHER Géraldine CH n°1406 97 01:04:28  9.31 [20] Cortaillod
11 PREGO Isabelle CH n°1436 106 01:09:52  8.59 [20] Bôle
12 GERTSCH Sophie CH n°1389 111 01:50:23  5.44 [20] Bevaix
13 MARTI Elodie CH n°1413 112 02:47:06  3.59 -
14 PANOZZO Elisa CH n°1432 113 02:47:06  3.59 [20] Cormondrèche

50-59 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 BAPTISTA FaFma CH n°1356 49 00:50:41 11.84 [20] St-Aubin
2 HADORN Nicole CH n°1392 59 00:53:39 11.19 [20] Le Pâquier
3 TINGUELY Francisca CH n°1458 62 00:54:26 11.02 -
4 CACHEMAILLE Madeleine CH n°1367 86 01:00:24  9.93 [14] Baulmes
5 KELLER-PÉCAUT Muriel CH n°1403 93 01:01:25  9.77 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
6 SCHMIDLIN Simone CH n°1626 99 01:05:22  9.18 Cormondrèche
7 LE ROUX Sue CH n°1407 103 01:06:46  8.99 [12] Ferney-Voltaire
8 RAMACKERS Monika CH n°1439 104 01:07:35  8.88 [88] Schindellegi

60-99 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 WIRTHS Joceline CH n°1461 38 00:48:47 12.30 [10] Lausanne
2 WYSS CharloAe CH n°1464 77 00:57:31 10.43 [20] Marin-Epagnier
3 AUBRY Marie-ChrisFne CH n°1354 92 01:01:25  9.77 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
4 MOTTIER Andrée CH n°1425 100 01:05:24  9.18 -
5 MATEOS Maria CH n°1415 105 01:08:06  8.81 [20] Neuchâtel
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20-29 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 FLEURY Julien CH n°1385 1 00:32:18 18.58 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
2 SOMMER Guillaume CH n°1613 10 00:39:05 15.36 Jouxtens
3 GIRARDIN Jérémy CH n°1623 15 00:41:01 14.63 La Chaux-de-Fonds
4 COCHAND Jérôme CH n°1370 17 00:41:11 14.57 [11] Vullierens
5 BECHER Adrien CH n°1520 23 00:42:45 14.04 Neuchâtel
6 ELTSCHINGER Alan CH n°1378 24 00:42:47 14.03 [20] Neuchâtel
7 MONTANDON Fabrice CH n°1518 29 00:45:30 13.19 Neuchâtel
8 BOLAÑOS Diego CH n°1360 42 00:49:13 12.19 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
9 GREMION Guillaume CH n°1637 44 00:49:37 12.10 Cortaillod

10 OLIVEIRA Michael CH n°1429 67 00:56:21 10.65 [20] Colombier
11 RAMACKERS Maurice CH n°1438 80 00:58:44 10.22 [17] Marly

30-39 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 SCHAEDLER Demian CH n°1448 2 00:36:00 16.67 [26] St-Imier
2 MATILE Grégory CH n°1416 4 00:37:39 15.94 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
3 HANDSCHIN Philip CH n°1393 6 00:38:02 15.78 [30] Bern
4 MATTER Jérémy CH n°1417 8 00:38:34 15.56 [25] Morteau
5 ERARD Romain CH n°1380 16 00:41:02 14.62 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
6 JOSS Raphaël CH n°1401 21 00:42:41 14.06 [20] Cernier
7 GASSMANN Jonathan CH n°1388 22 00:42:45 14.04 [20] Neuchâtel
8 MONACHON Mathieu CH n°1621 31 00:45:45 13.12 Courtelary
9 MAGNIN Joël CH n°1409 32 00:46:56 12.79 [20] Savagnier

10 BIEDERMANN SébasFen CH n°1358 39 00:49:05 12.23 [20] Neuchâtel
11 WYDER SebasFen CH n°1463 40 00:49:05 12.22 [20] Neuchatel
12 DOS REIS Lionel CH n°1375 45 00:49:53 12.03 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
13 FALLET Jean CH n°1381 46 00:50:15 11.94 [20] Neuchâtel
14 SALVI David CH n°1629 58 00:53:24 11.24 Erlach
15 SPERTI Léonard CH n°1453 63 00:54:50 10.94 [20] Bevaix
16 OSOWIECKI Gaël CH n°1430 69 00:56:25 10.64 [20] Neuchâtel
17 JEANRENAUD Joël CH n°1167 71 00:56:33 10.61 [20] Neuchâtel
18 MASPO Jay CH n°1414 82 00:59:20 10.11 [20] Neuchâtel
19 POIRIER Thibaud CH n°1250 84 00:59:34 10.07 [74] Thonon Les Bains

40-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 BRISEBARD Julien CH n°1365 5 00:37:48 15.87 [20] Rochefort
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40-49 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

2 DUCOMMUN Luc CH n°1376 7 00:38:18 15.67 [20] Savagnier
3 BONVIN Patrick CH n°1361 12 00:39:49 15.07 [10] Bussigny
4 WOLFF Yann CH n°1462 18 00:41:47 14.36 [28] Delemont
5 ISCHER Philippe CH n°1397 19 00:41:49 14.35 [20] Boudry
6 ARM Laurent CH n°1608 25 00:43:42 13.73 Villeneuve
7 BIERI Laurent CH n°1359 34 00:47:17 12.69 [20] Neuchâtel
8 FRANCESCUTTO Luca CH n°1387 35 00:47:17 12.69 [25] Biel-Bienne
9 RAIA Enzo CH n°1437 36 00:47:49 12.55 [20] Colombier

10 LECLERC Lilian CH n°1408 47 00:50:19 11.93 [20] Auvernier
11 BRUNNER Cédric CH n°1366 57 00:53:23 11.24 [22] Coffrane
12 FRUEHMAUF Serge CH n°1632 61 00:54:20 11.05 Genève
13 HERBERICH Michael CH n°1395 66 00:56:19 10.66 [10] Echandens
14 PARREIRA Antonio Paulo CH n°1433 108 01:10:44  8.48 [14] Yverdon-Les_Bains

50-59 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 ENRICO Pierre-Philippe CH n°1379 3 00:37:25 16.04 -
2 SCHNEIDER Pascal CH n°1450 11 00:39:46 15.09 [20] Chambrelien
3 MOREL Willy CH n°1422 20 00:42:35 14.09 [10] Poliez-PiAet
4 BRINGOLD Andreas CH n°1363 30 00:45:36 13.16 [0] Lg Niederbipp
5 MELLA ChrisFan CH n°1503 51 00:51:11 11.72 Corcelles
6 MAITRE Thierry CH n°1410 53 00:51:49 11.58 [23] Saignelégier
7 COLLOMP Jean Luc CH n°1371 54 00:52:16 11.48 [74] Megeve
8 ARGILLI Massimiliano CH n°1353 55 00:52:44 11.38 [23] La Chaux-de-Fonds
9 JEGER Patrick CH n°1168 70 00:56:33 10.61 [41] PraAeln

10 MORETTI Paolo CH n°1423 95 01:01:58  9.68 [24] Le Locle

60-69 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CHÉTELAT Pierre-Alain CH n°1369 13 00:40:30 14.82 [23] Saignelégier
2 DOERFLIGER Claude CH n°1603 14 00:40:52 14.68 Corcelles

70-99 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 GILLES Jean-Guy CH n°1631 43 00:49:22 12.16 La Tour de Trême
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70-99 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

2 MEYRAT Danilo CH n°1421 50 00:51:11 11.72 [23] Muriaux
3 GINÈS Georges CH n°1391 91 01:01:10  9.81 [20] Cormondrèche

- - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 ?Dossard #1302 FRA n°1302 110 01:46:38  5.63 Non Licencié


